

Anx C - Guideline Rates Approval Form

Form Sl. No.	1095	Scan Id	Date	23.05.2025	Rate ID
Sl. No.	Description of work	Additional specs/remarks	Units	Rate	Rate ID
1.	Fire Alarm installation works	Works include installation of smoke detectors, call points, hooters, response indicators, 2C 1.5 sq mm FRSL cables, clamps and fixtures along with cable tray and surface module box	% of material charge	21%	
2.					
3.					
4.		# Peter have attached copies for details.			
5.					
6.					
7.					
8.					
9.					
10.					
11.					
Circular /IM no.		Projects applicable	All projects	Validity	Till further notice
Rate includes GST?	No	GST bill required?	Yes	Work type	Labour only
Remarks:					
Approved by project manager		Approved by project manager		Approved by Director	
Sign:		Sign:		Sign:	
Date:		Date:		Date:	

Notes: 1. Site OS to fill in the word copy of the form. 2. Engineers/purchase to send this form to os@proddip.org. 3. OS to review /correct and send for MDs approval. 4. All rates including those that need updation/correction/clarification in circulars and internal memos must be approved via this form. 5. Enter details for clarity to ensure that there is no ambiguity in applicable rates.

APPROVED BY
ANANTHA KRISHNA
ENGINEER (Q.S.)

1720 6121.

APPROVED BY
22 APR 2025
SOHAM MODI

Company		GV Research Center		Date		08-Apr-25					
Project		Innopolis 3600		Approved by							
Work Description		Fire Alarm installation works_rates for labor as per material value									
Prepared By		QS HO									
Sl.no	Item Head	Description	UOM	Quantity	Material charges	Amount	Sub total	Charges	% of ASD rate	Amount	Sub total
1	Fire alarm Works										
1.a		Addressable Smoke detectors	No's	180	1,720	3,09,600		206	12%	37,152	
1.b		Addressable Manual Call points	No's	15	2,500	37,500		206	12%	3,096	
1.c		Addressable Hooters	No's	15	500	7,500		206	12%	3,096	
1.d		Addressable response indicators	No's	15	150	2,250		206	12%	3,096	
1.i		2C 1.5 sqmm FRSL cable	Rmt	3000	75	2,25,000		34	45%	1,00,500	774
1.j		P type clamps 15mm	No's	3000	3	9,000					
1.k		6mm fixtures	Packets	30	177	5,310					
1.l		8x32 wooden screws	Packets	30	200	6,000					
1.m		Cable tray 100mm	Rmt	100	1,250	1,25,000		75	6%	7,500	
1.n		2 module Surface Box	No's	180	47	8,424		10	20%	1,710	
					Total		7,35,584				1,56,150
					Add GST @ 18%		1,32,405				28,107
					Total Value incl.GST		8,67,989				1,84,257
Overall labour charges based on material value summed upto (in terms of percentage)											
								21%	of material value		
Note: All the non addressable smoke detectors, call points, hooters and response indicators are considered as addressable units.											